BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot
Development Services

MONTH OF AUGUST

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

47
14

3,790,556
246,111
231,111
132,778
260,556

14,444
40,000
102,778
71,111
1,025,556
78,889
37,778
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2,150,000
370,000
345,000
785,000

5,000

15,000

3,670,000
2015
240

37
23,161,000

2016

0

1,475,000
210,000
160,000

45,000

1,650,000

300,000

40,000
230,000
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$ 4,110,000
2016
235

39
$ 27,558,000

AUGUST 2016

Residential - New

Institutional - New

NEW HAMBURG

437 Waterloo Street

20 Dublin Crossing
65 Theodore Schuler Boulevard

32 Angus Glen Lane

Institutional - Alt.

437 Waterloo Street

OTHER

Institutional - Demo

1544 Notre Dame Drive

437 Waterloo Street

Residential - Alteration

Industrial - Other

63 Stonecroft Way

17 Kettle Lake Drive

53 Erhardt Wagner Place
1544 Notre Dame Drive

4 Forrest Ave Avenue W
137 Michael Myers Road
22 Waterloo Street

183 Mill Street

Commercial - New

21-23 Snyder's Road E

Commercial - Other

Residential - Accessory

251 Jacob Street

1366 Queen Street

5 Shadybrook Court

75 Hunter Street

39 Strauss Court

314 Casselholme Crescent
166 Piccadilly Square

4 Forrest Avenue W

11 Alice Crescent

28 Harlew Crescent

39 Kropf Drive

2842 Bethel Road

1713 Snyder's Road E

148 Laschinger Boulevard
967561 Oxford-Waterloo Road
124 Jacob Street

68 Brewery Street

113 Goldschmidt Crescent
1055 Concession Road

28 Mcfadyen Street

Agricultural - New

3267 Berlett's Road

Agricultural - Add.

3267 Berlett's Road
3165 Huron Road

Residential - Addition

124 Jacob Street




