BUILDING STATISTICS				s	Source: Township of Wilmot Development Services		
MONTH OF AUGUST	10 \	Year Average		2015		2016	
Number of Permits Issued		47		37		40	
Dwelling Units Constructed		14		7		4	
Dwelling Units Demolished		1		2		0	
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	3,790,556	\$	2,150,000	\$	1,475,000	
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	246,111	\$	370,000	\$	210,000	
Residential - Accessory	\$	231,111	\$	345,000	\$	160,000	
Agricultural - New	\$	132,778	\$	785,000	\$	45,000	
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	260,556	\$	-	\$	1,650,000	
Commercial - New	\$	14,444	\$	-	\$	300,000	
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	40,000	\$	-	\$	-	
Industrial - New	\$	102,778	\$	5,000	\$	-	
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	71,111	\$	-	\$	-	
Institutional - New	\$	1,025,556	\$	15,000	\$	40,000	
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	78,889	\$	-	\$	230,000	
Miscellaneous	\$	37,778	\$	-	\$	-	
Total Construction Value	\$	6,031,667	\$	3,670,000	\$	4,110,000	
YEAR TO DATE	10 `	Year Average		2015		2016	
Number of Permits Issued		305		240		235	
Number of Dwelling Units		99		37		39	
Total Construction Value	\$	36,252,444	\$	23,161,000	\$	27,558,000	

AUGUST 2016					
	Institutional - New				
NEW HAMBURG		437 Waterloo Street			
20 Dublin Crossing	32 Angus Glen Lane	Institutional - Alt.			
65 Theodore Schuler Boulevard		437 Waterloo Street			
OTHER		Institutional - Demo			
1544 Notre Dame Drive		437 Waterloo Street			
R	Industrial - Other				
63 Stonecroft Way	4 Forrest Ave Avenue W	183 Mill Street			
17 Kettle Lake Drive	137 Michael Myers Road	Commercial - New			
53 Erhardt Wagner Place	22 Waterloo Street	21-23 Snyder's Road E			
1544 Notre Dame Drive		Commercial - Other			
Re	251 Jacob Street				
1366 Queen Street	2842 Bethel Road	Agricultural - New			
5 Shadybrook Court	1713 Snyder's Road E	3267 Berlett's Road			
75 Hunter Street	148 Laschinger Boulevard	Agricultural - Add.			
39 Strauss Court	967561 Oxford-Waterloo Road	3267 Berlett's Road			
314 Casselholme Crescent	124 Jacob Street	3165 Huron Road			
166 Piccadilly Square	68 Brewery Street				
4 Forrest Avenue W	113 Goldschmidt Crescent				
11 Alice Crescent	1055 Concession Road				
28 Harlew Crescent	28 Mcfadyen Street				
39 Kropf Drive					
F	Residential - Addition				
124 Jacob Street					